	FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual o	Companya
	IL AVER ROONZ	WITC MARK
	husband and the BY TI	HICL 16100 K STEVENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND, OR. JTZ HESE PRESENTS, That BERT BRYANT, JR. and BARBARA J. BRYANT, the consideration hereinafter stated, to granter
	hereinafter called the pranta-	HESE PRESENTS, That BERT BRYANT, JR. and BARBARA J. BRYANT, WCV P. Consideration hereinatter of the constant o
	the grantee down that and NA	HESE PRESENTS, That BERT BRYANT, JR. and BARBARA J. BRYANT, the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by argain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and in the tenements, hereinaftee and in the said grantee and in the tenements, hereinaftee and in the tenements here in the said grantee and in the tenements here in the said grantee and in the tenements here in the tenements here in the said grantee and in the tenements here in tenements here in tenements here in tenements here in tenement
	assigns, that certain real	the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by ANCY R. MONCHAMP, husband and wife argain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and of Klamath hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- 0. 1087, FIRST ADDITION TO Due to the said of the state
	pertaining, situated in the County	with the tenements, herediter out of grantee and ten , hereinafter out of
	Lot 7 in Block 4 TRACT	Alamath and State of Original
	Oregon Oregon	argain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- construction and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Cille in the office and the baryon PAPY
		of <u>Klamath</u> and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Le in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County,
	0/0	Clerk of Klamath County
	😋	County,
		n the reverse side of this deed -
		this deed -
	<u>ଅ</u> ମୁନ୍ଦ୍ର	
	And said departs Hold the same	ACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Ints to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as this deed and those apparent upon the second second.
gr S	rantor is lawfully seized in factor	nto the said grantee and grantee's heirs and
0	of the data reverse side of	of the above granted premier and grantee's heirs successors and assigns forever.
11 .		
gra ano		
	The true	the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims , except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
OF	WWWEXX WAX SET WAY YACA	the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and that a paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 45,000.00 The sentence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS \$1070.20 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the symbols of the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the symbols of the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the symbols of the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 isions hereof apply again the singular includes the above the sentence between the symbols 0.00 is the sent
part	WAX SOUSSICE ANON X DOOR DE MINNE XOOK	the for this transfer, stated in terms of dollar in the lawful claims
chan	ndee at any this deed and	A ne sentence between (
if a .	and iniplied to mat	Context so and in the second s
order	corporate grantor, it has caused it.	EXERSENT AND AND ALL
THIS II	NSTRUMENT UNIT	the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical isions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. The executed this instrument this 2711 day of February , 19, 86; PROPERTY DE.
USE LA	NSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE D IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP AWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF NSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACUILING FEE Y PLANNING DEPARTMENT THE APPPOREN	PROPERTY DE
PROPER	ATY SHOULD CHECK WITH ACQUIRING C	Alcable LAND BERT BRYANT, JR.
STATE	AWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF APP NSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FAEP RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRI- Y PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV OF OREGON,	ATE CITY OR Butching A.
Cour	OF OREGON,	
	February 97	STATE OF OREGON CONTACT
1.	1900	Personally another in 19
BERT	analy, appearer the above named BRIANT, JR. and BARBARA J. T. bus bend and wife	
BRYAN	T, bustond and vife	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the low
	in the stand of the Stand Sta	
ent to be	a The Irn Voluntary act and dee	u- secretary of
FFICIA		but a corporation and to the foregoing instant & corporation
AL)	ACT. ROA	of said corporation and that to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deach of Before me:
	Notary Public for Oregon	to suffary act and deed.
_	Commission expires: //////87	Notary Public for Orace
	1.0107	My commission expires:
rt Br	pine Dr. Bryan	(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)
rt Br 26 All		porgie secili
	Falls, OR 97603	STATE -
011	Falls, OR 97603	STATE OF OREGON,
y L.	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monchamp & Nancy R. Monchamp	STATE OF OREGON, County of
y L. D. Box kout,	Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monchamp & Nancy R. Monchamp (183 CA 96054	STATE OF OREGON, County of
y L. b. Box kout	FAIIS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monchamp & Nancy R. Monchamp (183 CA 96054 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS WITH IN	STATE OF OREGON, County of
y L. b. Box kout	FAIIS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monchamp & Nancy R. Monchamp (183 CA 96054 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS WITH IN	STATE OF OREGON, County of
y L. b. Box kout	Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monchamp & Nancy R. Monchamp (183 CA 96054	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Conding retu	FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS MONCHAMP & NANCY R. MONCHAMP CA 96054 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS WIN to: YE AS GRANTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
cording retu	TALIS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS MORCHAMP & NANCY R. MORCHAMP (183 CA 96054 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS WIT to: MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Cording retu	TALIS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS MORCHAMP & NANCY R. MORCHAMP (183 CA 96054 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS WIT to: MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	STATE OF OREGON, County of
y L. Box Kout, Kout, SAM	PALIS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monchamp & Nancy R. Monchamp CA 96054 ORANTEE: S NAME AND ADDRESS WIT To: ME AS GRANTEE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Rested all fox statements shall be sent to the following od E AS GRANTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
y L. Box kout, sording retu SAM	TALIS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS MORCHAMP & NANCY R. MORCHAMP (183 CA 96054 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS WIT to: MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	STATE OF OREGON, County of

SUBJECT TO:

3466

1.11.1.1.1.1.1

1. Assessments, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls for water use.

2. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary District.

- 3. Subject to a 10 foot utilities easement along Southwesterly lot line as shown on dedicated plat.
- 4. Subject to a building setback line 25 feet from Alpine Drive and a 20 foot building setback from Pepperwood Court as shown on dedicated plat.
- 5. Reservations and restrictions as shown on dedicated plat, to wit: "Subject to: (1) A 25 foot building setback on the front of all lots and a 20 foot building setback line along side street lines; (2) Easements as shown on the annexed map for construction and maintenance of public utilities and irrigation. Said easements to provide ingress and egress with any planting or structures placed thereon by lot owners to be at their own risk; (3) Additional restrictions as provided in any recorded protective covenants."
- 6. Reservations and restrictions as contained in instrument recorded in Volume 226, page 191, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
- 7. Covenants, conditions, and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion, or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, recorded December 23, 1974, in Volume M74, page 16182, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
- 8. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein, Dated: October 26, 1978 Recorded: October 26, 1978 Volume: M78, page 24171, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$36,800.00 Grantor: David G. Heideman and Carol M. Heideman, husband and wife Trustee: William Sisemore Beneficiary: Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan Association

The Grantees named on the reverse side of this deed hereby agree to assume and pay the above described Trust Deed.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

Filed for record	i at request of		the day
of 	A.D., 1986 at of Deeds	2:07 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and du	ily recorded in VolM86
FEE \$9.00		on Page340 Evelyn Biehn, By	County Clerk - TH
	化硫酸盐 化硫酸医硫酸盐 化合金 雙頭		